
O.I P.P S.C C E E. 1º

Inicial 54,34 57,06 59,91 62,91 66,05 69,35

1a3 años 57,63 60,51 63,53 66,71 70,05

3a5 años 58,20 61,11 64,17 67,38 70,75

5a7 años 58,79 61,73 64,81 68,05 71,45

7a9 años 59,37 62,34 65,46 68,73 72,17

9a11 años 59,97 62,97 66,11 69,42 72,89

11a13 años 60,57 63,60 66,78 70,11 73,62

13a15 años 61,17 64,23 67,44 70,82 74,36

15a17 años 61,78 64,87 68,12 71,52 75,10

17a19 años 62,40 65,52 68,80 72,24 75,85

19a21 años 63,03 66,18 69,49 72,96 76,61

21a23 años 63,66 66,84 70,18 73,69 77,38

23a25 años 64,29 67,51 70,88 74,43 78,15

25a27 años 64,94 68,18 71,59 75,17 78,93

27a29 años 65,59 68,86 72,31 75,92 79,72

mas de 29 años 66,24 69,55 73,03 76,68 80,52

O.I P.P M.O O.2da O. 1ra E E. 1º

Inicial 54,34 57,06 59,91 62,91 66,05 69,35 72,82

1a3 años 57,63 60,51 63,53 66,71 70,05 73,55

3a5 años 58,20 61,11 64,17 67,38 70,75 74,28

5a7 años 58,79 61,73 64,81 68,05 71,45 75,03

7a9 años 59,37 62,34 65,46 68,73 72,17 75,78

9a11 años 59,97 62,97 66,11 69,42 72,89 76,54

11a13 años 60,57 63,60 66,78 70,11 73,62 77,30

13a15 años 61,17 64,23 67,44 70,82 74,36 78,07

15a17 años 61,78 64,87 68,12 71,52 75,10 78,85

17a19 años 62,40 65,52 68,80 72,24 75,85 79,64

19a21 años 63,03 66,18 69,49 72,96 76,61 80,44

21a23 años 63,66 66,84 70,18 73,69 77,38 81,24

23a25 años 64,29 67,51 70,88 74,43 78,15 82,06

25a27 años 64,94 68,18 71,59 75,17 78,93 82,88

27a29 años 65,59 68,86 72,31 75,92 79,72 83,71

mas de 29 años 66,24 69,55 73,03 76,68 80,52 84,54

2DA 3RA 4TA 5TA 6TA

Inicial 10868,00 11411,4 11981,97 12581,07 13210,12 13870,63

1a3 años 11582,57 12161,70 12769,78 13408,27 14078,69

3a5 años 11756,31 12344,13 12961,33 13609,40 14289,87

5a7 años 11932,65 12529,29 13155,75 13813,54 14504,22

7a9 años 12111,64 12717,23 13353,09 14020,74 14721,78

9a11 años 12293,32 12907,98 13553,38 14231,05 14942,61

11a13 años 12477,72 13101,60 13756,68 14444,52 15166,74

13a15 años 12664,88 13298,13 13963,03 14661,19 15394,25

15a17 años 12854,86 13497,60 14172,48 14881,10 15625,16

17a19 años 13047,68 13700,06 14385,07 15104,32 15859,54

19a21 años 13243,40 13905,57 14600,84 15330,89 16097,43

21a23 años 13442,05 14114,15 14819,86 15560,85 16338,89

23a25 años 13643,68 14325,86 15042,15 15794,26 16583,97

25a27 años 13848,33 14540,75 15267,79 16031,18 16832,73

27a29 años 14056,06 14758,86 15496,80 16271,64 17085,23

mas de 29 años 14266,90 14980,24 15729,26 16515,72 17341,50
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